
H A R O K O P I O   U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  A T H E N S
El. Venizelou Ave, 70   176 76  KALLITHEA, Athens, Greece
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ECTS - ERASMUS+ KEY DATA 2022/23

  Name of the HEI
  ΧΑΡΟΚΟΠΕΙΟ ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΟ
  HAROKOPIO UNIVERSITY OF ATHENS

  Erasmus ID Code of the HEI   G KALLITH01

  Rector   Maria Nikolaidi, Professor

  Vice Rector of Academic Affairs and Quality
  Assurance 

  Georgios Dedousis, Professor

ERASMUS+ & ECTS COMMITTEE

Institutional Erasmus+ & ECTS        
Coordinator

Alexandra Tragaki, Professor
T.: +30 210 9549 168,   atragaki@hua.gr      

Departmental Erasmus+ & ECTS Coordinators: 

Geography
(GEO) School of Environment, Geography & 
Applied Economics

George Mavrommatis, Assistant Professor
T.: +30 210 9549 148,  gmavrommatis@hua.gr   

Deputy: Evangelia Drakou, Assistant Professor
T.: +30 210 9549 339,  e.drakou@hua.gr   

Economics & Sustainable Development
(ESA) School of Environment, Geography & 
Applied Economics

Ioannis Kostakis, Assistant Professor
T.: +30 210 9549 267,  ikostakis@hua.gr  
Deputy: Vasileios Detsis, Associate Professor
T.: + 30 210 9549 351, detsis@hua.gr     

Nutrition and Dietetics
(ND) School of Health Science and Education

Katerina Skenderi, Dr., Laboratory Teaching Staff Α’
T.: +30 210 9549 177 ksken@hua.gr      

Deputy: Andriana Kaliora, Associate Professor
T.: +30 210 9549 226 akaliora@hua.gr     

Informatics and Telematics
(IT) School of Digital Technologies

George Kousiouris, Assistant Professor
T.: +30 210 9549 409,  gkousiou@hua.gr 

Deputy: Cleopatra Bardaki, Assistant Professor
T.: +30 210 9549419,  cleobar@hua.gr    

Websites

https://www.hua.gr/index.php/en/    
https://www.geo.hua.gr/en/studies/    
https://www.dhee.hua.gr/index.php/en/undergraduate-
studies/studies-program    
https://www.ddns.hua.gr/en/undergraduate-courses/    
https://dit.hua.gr/index.php/en/      

Erasmus Office Mary Douroupis, Erasmus Officer 
T.: +30 210 9549 225,   erasmus@hua.gr    

Nomination Deadlines Autumn term: May 15th  / Spring term: October 15th

Application Deadlines: Autumn term: June 15th  / Spring term: November 15th

Mailing Address HAROKOPIO UNIVERSITY OF ATHENS
ERASMUS OFFICE
El. Venizelou Ave, 70, 176 76 Kallithea, Athens, Greece
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